

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2637 OF 2005

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT PAPER MILLS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Raj Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.P. Agarwalla, Adv.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Debajyoti Basu, Adv.
Ms. Richa Maken, Adv.
Mr. Karan Lehari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on August 10, 2010.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master